Westbrook Country Club
LEX SHOOT-OUT
Monday, September 17, 2017
Individual Scores

Oscar Zimmerman
Maxwell Moldovan
Cameron Madden
Tyler Groomes
Matthew McMullen
Max Watson
Danny Heitmeyer
Jack Soper

Logan Spiess
Tyler Sabo

Ryan Miller
Matthew Scheid
Carter Hahn

Ben Satterthwaite
Spencer Keller
Jake Amann
Griffin Green
Jack McElligott
Jordan Goeb
Caleb Delany
Avery Schlue
Patrick Yost
Jacob Brooks
Jack Dials

Logan Thomas
Jake Yarbrough
Clayton Harrison
Elijah Hale

Zack Beard

Evan Yoder

Luke Burnside
Tomasz Douangsy
Benji Dreibelbis
Evan Miller
Maggie Williams
Carson Sager
Carson Bellish

(St. Xavier)
(Green)

(Mason)

(Dublin Jerome)
(Galion)

(Ashland)
(Pickerington North)
(Mason)

(New Albany)
(Ashland)

(Dublin Jerome)
(Mason)

(West Holmes)
(Mason)

(Galion)

(Mason)

(New Albany)
(Galion)

(Findlay)

(New Albany)
(Green)

(St. John’s)

(New Albany)
(Lexington)
(Mason)

(Dublin Jerome)
(Lancaster)
(Pickerington North)
(St. Xavier)

(West Holmes)
(Dublin Jerome)
(Pickerington North)
(Lexington)

(Green)

(Mt. Vernon)

(St. John’s)
(Pickerington North)

70 (Medalist)
72 (Shoot-Out Champ)
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84



Westbrook Country Club
LEX SHOOT-OUT
Monday, September 17, 2017
Individual Scores

Nick Stehle
Chase Nolan
Jordan Hoag
Kaleb Harsh
Taylor Wittmer
David King
Mason Frazier
Patrick Buck
Hadyn Hunt
Andrew Hoppenjans
Joey Hoppenjans
Peter Eigner
Trevor Dials
Jack Curtis
Brandon Johnson
Austin Basham
Bryce Miller
Brett Padobinski
Sam Puthoff
Jesse Brunton
Logan Menning
Tate Wick

Nolan Schuermann
Kirby Shaffery
Zach Harris
Matt Kingseed
Will Templin
Gavin Christine
Parker Thompson
Seth Musselman
Byron Justice
Carter Carpenter
Justin Roberts
Justin Tracy
Chaz Knecht
Cole Deleon
Alex Micale

(Lexington)
(Lancaster)

(Mt. Vernon)
(Galion)
(Lexington)
(St. Xavier)
(Wooster)

(St. Xavier)
(Pickerington North)
(St. John’s)

(St. John’s)

(St. John’s)
(Lexington)
(New Albany)
(Lancaster)
(Lexington)
(Green)

(Dublin Jerome)
(St. Xavier)
(Lancaster)
(Dublin Jerome)
(Ashland)

(St. Xavier)
(Pickerington North)
(Findlay)
(Galion)
(Findlay)

(West Holmes)
(New Albany)
(Wooster)

(Mt. Vernon)
(Mt. Vernon)
(Wooster)
(Green)
(Lancaster)
(Lancaster)
(Green)

84
85
85
85
85
86
86t
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
95
96
96
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LEX SHOOT-OUT
Monday, September 17, 2017
Individual Scores

t-75% Mason Boatwright (Mt. Vernon) 97
t-75% Logan Inkrott (St. John’s) 97
t-75% Zach Thomas (Findlay) 97
t-75% Grant Lane (Findlay) 97
t-79% Max Longwell (Galion) 98
t-79% Harrison Hall (Findlay) 98
t-79% Reece Searl (Ashland) 98
g2nd Hunter Ellis (West Holmes) 100
t-83" Matt Sabula (Mt. Vernon) 101
t-83" Aiden Baker (Ashland) 101
t-83" Devon Starcher (Wooster) 101
86" Brett Mirich (West Holmes) 102
t-87" Wayne Gerrick (Wooster) 105
t-87t" Ben Haren (Wooster) 105
gt Cody Miller (West Holmes) 113

90t Drew Schaly (Ashland) 126



